CompressorShop.com
OIL-WATER SEPARATORS
Setting the standard for condensate management
Established in 1983 and operating out of a 130,000 ft² global
manufacturing facility in Washington Tyne & Wear, UK, Walker Filtration
is a specialist manufacturer of high efficiency compressed air, dryer,
and condensate management equipment.
Our commitment to exceptional and innovative design, along with

Technical Specification
Model
Max capacity - Mild climate
without dryer & filters*
Max capacity - Mild climate
with dryer & filters*
Dimensions
Service kit
model***
Depth Width Height Weight Connections
SCFM l/s Nm³/hr SCFM l/s Nm³/hr in (mm) in (mm) in (mm) lbs kg
Condensate
inlet
Water
outlet
SSEP0032N 32 15 54 25 12 43 10 (250) 6 (147) 9 (216) 5.3 2.4 1/4" (6mm)** 3/8" (10mm)** -
SSEP0066N 66 31 113 53 25 90 10 (250) 6 (147) 9 (216) 6.6 3.0 1/4" (6mm)** 3/8" (10mm)** -
SSEP0132 132 63 225 106 50 180 15 (390) 11 (278) 17 (428) 16.5 7.5 2 x 1/2" 1/2" SSEPSK0132
SSEP0225 225 106 383 180 85 306 16 (397) 11 (278) 20 (507) 23.8 10.8 2 x 1/2" 1/2" SSEPSK0225
SSEP0450 450 213 765 360 170 612 19 (490) 16 (396) 23 (576) 38.4 17.4 2 x 1/2" 1/2" SSEPSK0450
SSEP0795 795 375 1350 636 300 1080 23 (583) 18 (446) 28 (721) 71.4 32.4 2 x 3/4" 3/4" SSEPSK0795
SSEP1655 1655 781 2813 1324 625 2250 27 (692) 22 (568) 38 (970) 123.2 55.9 2 x 3/4" 3/4" SSEPSK1655
SSEP3311 3311 1563 5625 2648 1250 4499 38 (975) 31 (782) 39 (1000) 253.5 115.0 2 x 3/4" 3/4" SSEPSK3311
SSEP6621 6621 3125 11250 5296 2500 8998 2x38 (975) 2x31 (782) 2x 39 (1000) 529.1 240.0 2 x 3/4" 3/4" SSEPSK6621
*Rated capacities based upon 12 hour/day operation, 60% relative humidity, ambient temperature of 77°F (25°C) & system operating pressure of 100 psig (7 barg)
**Inlet and outlet connections available in either imperial 1/4” and 3/8”, respectively or 6mm and 10mm, respectively. Standard product comes with
imperial connection. For metric option, replace the N designator at the end of the part number with an M - example SSEP0032M.
Correction Factors Apply correction factors to model capacity above